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MADEMOISELLE KRAVITZ  2013
Design Philippe Starck

kg

6.77

74
46

55
41

52.5

m3kg
cm.

4192/4193	 1	 5.3	 0.10	 55X36X54
	 1	 5.2	 0.12	 52X53X47
4392/4393	 1	 5.3	 0.10	 55X36X54
	 1	 5.2	 0.12	 52X53X47

In order to better satisfy the needs of common areas, Mademoiselle is also 
available in a personalised version with fabrics provided by the client, for 
orders of at least 4 items.
Dimensions of customised fabric to cover a single piece: 140x110 cm.

level achieved
EN 1728:2000 	
6.7	 (maximum level) 5	
6.12	 (maximum level) 5	
6.13	 (maximum level) 5	
6.15	 (maximum level) 5	
6.16	 (maximum level) 5	

MATERIAL
Transparent or batch-dyed polycarbonate 

SEAT
Fabric covered polyurethane

07
Faux-fur

Snake print 
fabric

81
Raffia fabric

Woven 
fabric

09
Faux-fur
Woven 
fabric

4192		
Black frame		
4193		
Transparent frame		

4392		
Black frame		
4393		
Transparent frame		




